

Environmenta REPUBLIC C	al Affairs DF SOUTH AFRICA		
		<u> </u>	
DETAILS OF EAP AND I	DECLARATION OF INTEREST		
`	(For offic	ial use only)	702220000000000000000000000000000000000
File Reference Number:	12/12/20	or 12/9/11/L	
NEAS Reference Number	r: DEA/EIA		
Date Received:		-	
(1) National Environme Environmental Imp		ct No. 107 of 4; and	
Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP):	Zitholele Consulting (Pty)	Ltd (Dr. Ma	thys Vosloo)
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	P.O. Box 6002, Halfway H	ouse	
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	(084) 748 3018
Telephone:	(011) 270 2079	Fax:	(086) 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		
Professional affiliation(s) (if	Pr. Sci. Nat. (SACNASP)		
any)			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) !	<u>_td (Dr. Mat</u>	hys Vosloo)
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	P.O. Box 6002, Haifway H		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	(084) 748 3018
Telephone:	(011) 270 2079	Fax:	(086) 674 6121
E-mail:	mathvsv@zitholele.co.za		

General declaration:

I act as the independent environmental practitioner in this application:

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting environmental impact assessments, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation:

I will take into account, to the extent possible, the matters listed in regulation 8 of the Regulations when preparing the application and any report relating to the application;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

I will ensure that information containing all relevant facts in respect of the application is distributed or made available to interested and affected parties and the public and that participation by interested and affected parties is facilitated in such a manner that all interested and affected parties will be provided with a reasonable opportunity to participate and to provide comments on documents that are produced to support the application;

I will ensure that the comments of all interested and affected parties are considered and recorded in reports that are submitted to the competent authority in respect of the application, provided that comments that are made by interested and affected parties in respect of a final report that will be submitted to the competent authority may be attached to the report without further amendment to the report;

I will keep a register of all interested and affected parties that participated in a public participation process:

I will provide the competent authority with access to all information at my disposal regarding the application, whether such information is favourable to the applicant or not;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct;

will perform all other obligations as expected from an environmental assessment practitioner in terms of the Regulations; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Disclosure of Vested Interest (delete whichever is not applicable)

23.05.2018

Date:

Assessment Regulations, 2014;

Thave a vested interest in the proposed activity proceeding, such vested interest being:

Signature of the environmental assessment practitioner:

Titholele (onsulting (Pty) Ltd)

Name of company:

I do not have and will not have any vested interest (either business, financial, personal or other) in the proposed activity proceeding other than remuneration for work performed in terms of the Environmental Impact



REPUBI	IC OF SOUTH AFRICA		
		L	
DETAILS OF SPECIA	LIST AND DECLARATION	N OF INTEREST	
File Deference Number		For official use only)	
File Reference Number NEAS Reference Number NEAS Reference Number NEAS Reference Number New York NEAS Reference Number New York N			
Date Received:	ibei.		
24.0 1.000.104.			
	rated environmental auth	orisation and wast	e management licence in terms
of the-			
			107 of 1998), as amended and
	ental Impact Assessment		
At 150 to 1 to	ronmental Management Notice 921, 2013	Act: Waste Act, 2	008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and
Government	VOIICE 32 1, 2013		
PROJECT TITLE			
ENVIRONMENTAL IMP		TRACIT RRAIFOT	
MEDUPI FLUE GAS DE	SULPHURISATION (FGD) RE	ETROFIT PROJECT	
Specialist:	Noise Specialist		2 TABLE 11 TO 12 T
Contact person:	Reneé von Gruenewald	lt	
Postal address:	PO Box 5260, Halfway	House	
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	083 222 6916
Telephone:	011 805 1940	Fax:	
E-mail:	renee@airshed.co.za		
Professional	The South African Cour	ncil for Natural Scient	tific Professionals
affiliation(s) (if any)	Reg No.: 400304/07		
Drainet Consultant	Zithalala Canquitina		
A	Zitholele Consulting		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo	House	
Contact person: Postal address:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway		004 740 2010
Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway 1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Contact person: Postal address:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway	Cell: Fax:	084 748 3018 086 674 6121

The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_	
I, Ruon Gruenewoldt, , declare that	
General declaration:	
I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;	
I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in m possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be take with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, pla or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.	y n n
Z	
Signature of the specialist:	***
Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd	
Name of company (if applicable):	•
29 November 2017	
Date:	



DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST (For official use only) (For official use on	REPUBL	IC OF SOUTH AFRIC	A		
(For official use only) (For official use only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the lighting the lightin					
(For official use only) Itelas Reference Number:				-	
(For official use only) IEAS Reference Number:					
(For official use only) (For official use only (For off the use only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended the least only (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended th					
(For official use only) (For official use only (For off use was amagement licence in terms of the use of th					
File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in tegrated thee- 1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and 2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Professional Affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal code: Dr. Math	DETAILS OF SPECIAL	LIST AND DECLARAT	ION OF INTE	REST	
Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in to of the- 1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and 2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Celephone: 1011 805 1940 Frax: Professional Affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person:			(For official	use only)	
Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in tegrated fithe- 1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and 2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE INVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Air Quality Specialist Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Postal code: Postal code: Postal in the South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals (Filiation(s) (if any)) Project Consultant: Project Consultant: Postal address: Postal code: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: Postal code: Postal address: Postal code: Postal address: Postal code: Postal address: Postal code: Post					
Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in tegrated the Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and 2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fenel@airshed.co.za The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Postal address: Postal		ber:			
National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: Elephone: 011 805 1940 Fax: E-mail: renee@airshed.co.za Professional Iffiliation(s) (if any) Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Fax: 086 674 6121	Date Received:				
National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: Elephone: 011 805 1940 Fax: E-mail: renee@airshed.co.za Professional Iffiliation(s) (if any) Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Fax: 086 674 6121	Application for integr	ated environmental a	authorisation	and waste	e management licence in terms
1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and 2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Air Quality Specialist Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 083 222 6916 Felephone: 011 805 1940 Fax: renee@airshed.co.za Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals affiliation(s) (if any) Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Felephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121		atou offinomional	acti i o i i o di o i i		
the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Pax: Fenee@airshed.co.za Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Po Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: Po Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Fax: 086 674 6121		onmental Manageme	ent Act, 1998	(Act No.	107 of 1998), as amended and
Air Quality Specialist Contact person: Postal code: Felephone: Contact person: Froject Consultant: Contact person: Froject Consultant: Contact person: Contact					
Government Notice 921, 2013 PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Reneé von Gruenewaldt Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: Renee@airshed.co.za Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals uffiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Contact per					
PROJECT TITLE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT: MEDUPI FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION (FGD) RETROFIT PROJECT Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Felephone: E-mail: Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Uffiliation(s) (if any) Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Felephone: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Felephone: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: Po Box 6002, Halfway House					
Air Quality Specialist Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fe-mail: Porfessional Froject Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fe-mail: Postal code: Felephone: Fe-mail: Postal code: Felephone: Fe-mail: Froject Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fe-mail: Froject Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fe					
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Professional E-mail: Professional Efficiation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: PO Box 5260, Halfway House Fax: Cell: D83 222 6916 Fax: Fax: Fene@airshed.co.za The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals E-mail: Contact person: Project Consultant: Citholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Telephone: D11 207 2060 Fax: D86 674 6121					
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Fe-mail: Professional affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Prostal address: Prostal code: Cell: Professional Air Quality Specialist Reneé von Gruenewaldt PO Box 5260, Halfway House Postal code: Cell: Professional The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Cell: Ce					
Air Quality Specialist Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Felephone: Fermail: Professional Affiliation(s) (if any) Affiliation (s) Postal address: Postal address: Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal address: Postal code: Air Quality Specialist Reneé von Gruenewaldt Postal code: Cell: Postal 222 6916 Fax: Fax: Fax: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Fostal code: F			N DETROCIT D	DO IECT	
Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Postal code	MEDUPI FLUE GAS DES	SULPHURISATION (FGL) RETROPTI P	HOJECT	
Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Postal code					
Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Postal code					
Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Cel					
Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: Cel	Specialist:	Air Quality Specialis	st		
Postal code: 1685 Cell: 083 222 6916 Fax: Fenelphone: Fax: Professional Affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Fax: Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: Fax: Cell: Ce					
Felephone: Ontact person: Contact person: Costal address: Costal code: Costal code: Collimate Selephone: Ontact person: Costal code: Costal code: Costal code: Costal code: Collimate Selephone: Ontact person: Costal code: Cost	Postal address:	PO Box 5260, Halfv	way House		
renee@airshed.co.za The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: renee@airshed.co.za The South African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway House Telephone: Cell: 084 748 3018 Telephone: Reg No.: 400304/07	Postal code:	1685		Cell:	083 222 6916
Professional African Council for Natural Scientific Professionals Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Felephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121	elephone:			Fax:	
Affiliation(s) (if any) Reg No.: 400304/07 Project Consultant: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Telephone: 011 207 2060 Reg No.: 400304/07 Zitholele Consulting Dr. Mathys Vosloo PO Box 6002, Halfway House Cell: 084 748 3018 Fax: 086 674 6121	E-mail:				
Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Felephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121				ural Scient	tific Professionals
Contact person: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Telephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121	affiliation(s) (if any)	Reg No.: 400304/0	7		
Contact person: Dr. Mathys Vosloo Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Telephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121	Project Consultant	Zitholele Consulting	1		
Postal address: PO Box 6002, Halfway House Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Telephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121			4		(A. 1)
Postal code: 1685 Cell: 084 748 3018 Fax: 086 674 6121			way House		
Telephone: 011 207 2060 Fax: 086 674 6121			114) 110400	Cell:	084 748 3018
NOTICE TO SECURITY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					
⊏-maii: matnysy@zitnoiele.co.za	E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.	.co.za		to the same

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_ 7 un Gruenewaldt, declare that -General declaration: I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work: I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report. plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act. Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd Name of company (if applicable):

29 November 2017



	2.7600ah70hBe7.00an		

(For official use only)
14/12/16/3/3/3/110

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Noise and Air	Quality	Specialist
Contact person:	Reneë van Gruen	ewaldt	
Postal address:	70 Box 5260		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	083 222 6916
Telephone:	011 805 1940	Fax:	
E-mail:	renee@airshed.co.za		
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	SACNIASA (Rag. no :	400301	1/07)

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pt	y) Ltd		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo			
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway	House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018	
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.z	za		

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
1, R van Gruenawaldt, declare that
General declaration:
I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
£_4
Signature of the specialist:
Airshed Planning Professionals (Pty) Ltd
Name of company (if applicable):
01/12/2017
Daté:



1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			

Soile Specialist

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 921, 2013

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist.

opoolaliot.	Odila Opedialiat			
Contact person:	lan Jones			
Postal address:	P.O. Box 3529, Knysna			
Postal code:	6570	Cell:	0836542473	
Telephone:	0836542473	Fax:		
E-mail:	ian@earthscience.co.za			
Professional	Pr. Sci. Nat 400040/08			
affiliation(s) (if any)	EAPASA Certified			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd			
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo			
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House			
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018	
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za			

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_

I, lan P. C. Jones , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Earth Science Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Name of company (if applicable):

27th November 2017



-1		

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 921, 2013

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist.

Proposed retrofitting of a Flue Gas Desulphurisation (FGD) system at the Medupi Power Station, Lephalale in the Limpopo Province

Land Canability Specialist

opoolanot.	Laria dapability openialist			
Contact person:	lan Jones			
Postal address:	P.O. Box 3529, Knysna			
Postal code:	6570	Cell:	0836542473	
Telephone:	0836542473	Fax:		
E-mail:	ian@earthscience.co.za		_	
Professional	Pr. Sci. Nat 400040/08			
affiliation(s) (if any)	EAPASA Certified			
Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd			
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo			
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House			
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018	
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za			

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_

I, lan P. C. Jones , declare that --

General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

Earth Science Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Name of company (if applicable):

27th November 2017



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Groundwater		
Contact person:	Danie Brink		
Postal address:	P.O. Box 6001Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	083 379 2666
Telephone:	011 254 4800	Fax:	086 582 1561
E-mail:	dbrink@Golder.co.za		
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Hydrogeologist		

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

4.2	The specialist appointed	in terms of the Regulations_	
l,	Danie Brink	, declare that	
Ge	neral declaration:		
	views and findings that are r I declare that there are no d work; I have expertise in conductir	g to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in ot favourable to the applicant ircumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such g the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge	
	I will comply with the Act, reg I have no, and will not engag I undertake to disclose to t possession that reasonably with respect to the applicati or document to be prepared all the particulars furnished by	ny guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; guidations and all other applicable legislation; see in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; see applicant and the competent authority all material information in my has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken on by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan by myself for submission to the competent authority; by me in this form are true and correct; and tion is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms	
<i>(</i>			
Sig	nature of the specialist:		
	older Associates Africa		
Na	me of company (if applicable)		
_27	November 2017		
Da	e:		



Ī	

	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110	
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist: Contact person: Postal address:	Surface Water Quality Lee Boyd PO Box 6001, Halfway Ho	NISO		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	082 885 1799	
Telephone:	011 254 4915	Fax:	086 582 1561	
E-mail:	lboyd@golder.co.za			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	FWISA			

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (P	ty) Ltd	
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_

I, Lee Ann Boyd, declare that — General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

GOLDER ASSOCIATES AFRICA (PTY) LTD

Name of company (if applicable):

27 NOVEMBER 2017



ı	
ı	

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Waste assessments of FGD generated wastes		
Contact person:	Marius van Zyl, Jones & Wagener (Pty) Ltd		
Postal address:	P.O. Box 1434, Rivonia		
Postal code:	2128		
Telephone:	011 519 0200		
E-mail:	vanzyl@jaws.co.za		
Professional	South African Council for Natural Scientific Professions: Registration		
affiliation(s) (if any)	number: 400171/87		

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.z	za	

4.2	The specialist a	opointed in te	rms of the Reg	ulations_		
l,	Maria	5 141	7 / decl	are that		
Genera	ral declaration:		J			
l v vie l d wc l h of l v l h l u po wi or all l r or	ork; have expertise in confit the Act, regulation will comply with the have no, and will not undertake to disclusive discussession that reast ith respect to the act document to be put the particulars furnite realise that a false of section 24F of the company (if approximately appro	k relating to a last are not favorate no circum conducting the sand any gurant Act, regulation to engage in, cose to the appropriation by repared by monished by medeclaration is a Act.	the application is courable to the instances that me appecialist reposite interest and all other conflicting interplicant and the properties of the competent specific of the competent in this form are	n an objective ma applicant nay compromise r rt relevant to this ve relevance to the r applicable legislests in the underta competent author e potential of influst authority; and - sion to the compe- er true and correct;	application, including known application, including known application; ation; aking of the activity; writy all material information encing - any decision to be the objectivity of any reported	g such vledge in my e taken ort, plan
Name Date:	Tones	licable):	be a statem of that the deponent he/she knows and in	from Autoria 1	Hy/L+1	
Of my beedagh	bevestig en verklaarder Voormaldruk is in my toe	se swom to/a signature/m in my prese	om (4 at. 14 IS VAN EDE OF OATHS	ad accoments factor thereor	OUTH AFRICAN FOLICE CLIENT SERVICE CEP GALLO MANOR 2 8 NOV 2017 KLIENTE DIENSSENTE GALLO MANOR D-AFRIKAANSE POLISIE	TRE



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Heritage Impact Assessment Specialist			
Contact person:	Nkosinathi Tomose			
Postal address:	48 Dale Brook Crescent Victory Park, Randburg			
Postal code:	2195	Cell:	078 163 0657	
Telephone:	011 888 0209	Fax:		
E-mail:	Nkosinathi@ngtholdings.co.za			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Association of Southern African Professional Archaeologist			

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

4.2	1.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_	
l, Nkc	osinathi Tomose , declare that	
Gene	ral declaration:	
I	act as the independent specialist in this application will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, iews and findings that are not favourable to the applicant	

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge

even if this results in

of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

NGT Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Name of company (if applicable):

11 May 2018

Date:



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Social Impact Assessment Specialist		
Contact person:	Nkosinathi Tomose		
Postal address:	48 Dale Brook Crescent Victory Park, Randburg		
Postal code:	2195	Cell:	078 163 0657
Telephone:	011 888 0209	Fax:	
E-mail:	Nkosinathi@ngtholdings.co.za		
Professional	Association of Southern African	Profession	al Archaeologist
affiliation(s) (if any)			-

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd		
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo		
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.za		

4.2	The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
l, Nkc	osinathi Tomose , declare that
Gene	ral declaration:
I	act as the independent specialist in this application will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, iews and findings that are not favourable to the applicant

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge

even if this results in

of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:

NGT Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Name of company (if applicable):

11 May 2018

Date:



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:	14/12/16/3/3/3/110	
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist: Contact person:	Civil Engineer J J Jordan	2 Eas	
Postal address:	POBOX 6001 Half		se, 1685
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	0826145770
Telephone:	+27 11 254 4800	Fax:	086 582 1561
E-mail:			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Engineering Co	neil of	South Africa

Project Consultant:	Zitholele Consulting (Pty) Ltd			
Contact person:	Dr. Mathys Vosloo			
Postal address:	PO Box 6002, Halfway House			
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	084 748 3018	
Telephone:	011 207 2060	Fax:	086 674 6121	
E-mail:	mathysv@zitholele.co.z	a	1.	

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
J J Jordan , declare that
General declaration:
I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
A
Signature of the specialist: GOLDER ASSOCIATES AFRICA (PTV) LTD
Name of company (if applicable):
2018/05/10
Date: